

**STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT**

SRITHANVANDARICLINICALLAB  
VIJAYA THIURUMANA NILAYAM( JEEVA COMPLEX  
SITHALAMPET THIRUKKANUR POST  
VILLUPURAM  
605501

Account No : 7453526050  
Product: CA-GEN-PUB-SEMIURBAN/RURAL-INR  
Currency: INR  
Int Rate : 14.80 % P.a  
Limit : 0.00  
Drawing Power: 0.00  
Cleared Balance : 5657.00Cr  
Uncleared Amount : 0.00  
Nominee name :

INDIAN BANK  
TIRUKKANOR  
Saraswathi Nagar  
Tirukkanoor  
605501  
Branch Code : 00310  
Phone No : 2688443  
Email ID : tirukkanur@indianbank.co.in  
IFSC Code : IDIB000T029  
Statement Date :21-Nov-2023  
Statement From :14-Mar-2023  
To :21-Nov-2023  
Statement Time :12:23:47  
Page No. : 1

Post Date	Value	Date	Details	Chq.No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
			<b>Brought Forward</b>				<b>0.00Cr</b>
15/03/2023	15/03/2023		CASHDEP/TIRUKKANOR/DepositbySELF/			5400.00	5400.00Cr
21/03/2023	21/03/2023		ISSUEOFMICRCA/		295.00		5105.00Cr
28/03/2023	28/03/2023		ACCOUNTKEEPINGCHARGES/		148.00		4957.00Cr
20/11/2023	20/11/2023		ICIC0000056/BBALAMURUGAN/XXXXX08753/amirthaval li.igmc@okicici/UPI/369018237925/UPI/			100.00	5057.00Cr
20/11/2023	20/11/2023		ICIC0000056/BBALAMURUGAN/XXXXX08753/amirthaval li.igmc@okicici/UPI/369091647501/UPI/			100.00	5157.00Cr
20/11/2023	20/11/2023		ICIC0000056/BBALAMURUGAN/XXXXX08753/amirthaval li.igmc@okicici/UPI/332466448391/UPI/			200.00	5357.00Cr
20/11/2023	20/11/2023		ICIC0000056/BBALAMURUGAN/XXXXX08753/amirthaval li.igmc@okicici/UPI/369049446001/UPI/			100.00	5457.00Cr
20/11/2023	20/11/2023		ICIC0000056/BBALAMURUGAN/XXXXX08753/amirthaval li.igmc@okicici/UPI/369046550580/UPI/			100.00	5557.00Cr
21/11/2023	21/11/2023		ICIC0000056/BBALAMURUGAN/XXXXX08753/amirthaval li.igmc@okicici/UPI/332532876933/UPI/			100.00	5657.00Cr
<b>Statement Summary</b>				<b>Dr. Count:2</b>	<b>Cr. Count:7</b>	<b>443.00</b>	<b>6100.00</b>

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.

\*\*\* END OF STATEMENT \*\*\*

